

College of Medicine – Phoenix, Services Rate Sheet; FY23

Category I:  COM-P 
Category II: Other UA/UAHS Colleges and Centers (ex. Eller, CoN, Cancer Center, UAHS, UA Building 4) & Other Affiliates (Banner, affiliated hospitals, ABOR, ASU affiliates not on the PBC campus, donors, City of Phoenix, APS, State/Government Depts.)
Category III: Non-UA related events (must have an existing business relationship with the University and/or acknowledged relevance to the College)
 

	Ancillary Charges
	Time
	Category I
	Category II
	Category III

	Classroom Support
(Audio Visual Services)
	8-5, M-F
	$0
	$100
	$120

	
	After hours/Saturday 
	$112
	$112
	$134

	

	Mar/Com 
(Media Service)
	8-5, M-F
	$0
	$69
	$83

	
	After hours/Saturday
	$86
	$86
	$103

	Mar/Com
(Event Services)
	8-5, M-F
	$0
	$81
	$97

	
	After Hours/Saturday
	$103
	$103
	$124

	

	UA Administrative Fee
	In addition to above
	2%
	2%*/14.61%**
	14.61%



Notes: 
*UA tax rate for UA entities
**UA tax rate for non-UA entities 
All service fees have 2 hour minimum; Weekend services have 4 hour minimum
All rates below are hourly

Exclusions: 
	Capital refresh costs (equipment & labor)
	

